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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu

	AMBARLI
	444
	393
	567
	502
	269
	238
	589
	522

	BANDIRMA
	352
	311
	521
	461
	40
	35
	240
	212

	EVYAP
	287
	254
	447
	396
	334
	296
	491
	435

	ALSANCAK
	342
	302
	436
	386
	306
	271
	333
	295

	ALİAĞA
	367
	325
	447
	396
	344
	305
	334
	295

	HAYDARPAŞA
	402
	356
	497
	440
	334
	296
	773
	685

	GEMLİK
	240
	213
	411
	364
	210
	186
	377
	333

	YILPORT
	287
	254
	452
	400
	334
	296
	512
	453

	DP WORLD
	287
	254
	447
	396
	334
	296
	491
	435


